
Laser Alleys Winter After School Bowling 12 week schedule 

North Hills Elementary School 

 

No Bowling: March 29th 

*If school is dismissed early or cancelled for any unscheduled reason, the After School 

Bowling Program will be cancelled.  Dates may be added to the end of the schedule if 

applicable.* 

 

All children will be expected to follow all appropriate rules of conduct on the bus and at Laser Alleys. 

Failure to follow the rules will result in a phone call to the parent/guardian and possible removal 

from the program.  

Visit us at www.laseralleys.com by clicking on the “After School Bowling Program” tab to view or 
print: the 12 week schedule, limited snack bar menu and program info.   

If you have questions or concerns, please contact Laser Alleys at (717) 755-2946. 

 

Thank you for allowing your child to participate in our program! 

 

Start: Week 1 Thursday January 25, 2018 1st day, orientation, rules and bowling 

Week 2 Thursday  February 1, 2018 Regular bowling 

Week 3 Thursday  February 8, 2018 Bowl a strike or spare in the 1st game 
receive a prize 

Week 4 Thursday February 15, 2018 Regular bowling 

Week 5 Thursday  February 22, 2018 Bowl 2 strikes and receive a prize 

Week 6 Thursday  March 1, 2018 Bowl 10 pins over your average and 
receive a prize 

Week 7 Thursday  March 8, 2018 Regular Bowling 

Week 8 Thursday March 15, 2018 Bowl 20 pins over your average for the 
combined 2 games and receive a prize 

Week 9 Thursday  March 22, 2018 Regular bowling 

Week 10 Thursday  April 5, 2018  
 

Pick up 2 spares in any game and receive 
a prize 

Week 11 Thursday  April 12, 2018 Regular bowling 

End: Week 12 Thursday April 19, 2018 Last day – Glow bowling, awards, free 
Hot Dog, Chips and Drink end party 

http://www.laseralleys.com/

